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 7 16639 AGUAI  12District LC 3  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 16642 AMERICANA  19District LC 3  13  15  42 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 14 16643 AMERICANA NORTE  20District LC 3  10  13  34 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 12 16644 AMPARO  13District LC 3  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 16646 ARARAQUARA FONTE LUMI  18District LC 3  12  12  29 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 3 16648 ARARAQUARA  5District LC 3  3  3  8 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 16649 ARARAS  13District LC 3  2  2  23 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 6 16651 BARIRI  5District LC 3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 16656 CAMPINAS OESTE  6District LC 3  5  7  13 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 29 16660 SUMARE  36District LC 3  14  14  65 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 20 16665 ITAPIRA  10District LC 3  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 16671 LIMEIRA  7District LC 3  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 16672 LIMEIRA NORTE  16District LC 3  6  6  35 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 12 16673 MOCOCA  8District LC 3  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 4 16674 MOGI GUACU  1District LC 3  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 16676 MONTE MOR  23District LC 3  17  17  44 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 16 16677 NOVA ODESSA  17District LC 3  5  6  33 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 7 16680 PIRACICABA  9District LC 3  7  8  16 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 29 16681 PIRACICABA INDEPENDENCIA  33District LC 3  19  19  62 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 8 16682 PIRACICABA LESTE  9District LC 3  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 16683 PIRASSUNUNGA  34District LC 3  24  25  65 0  1  0 24  1  0  0

 16 16686 POCOS CALDAS ALUMINIO  17District LC 3  8  9  33 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 11 16688 RIO CLARO  14District LC 3  10  10  25 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 15 16690 SANTO ANTONIO DE POSSE  2District LC 3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 16691 SAO JOAO BOA VISTA NORTE  8District LC 3  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 16696 SANTA BARBARA DOESTE  8District LC 3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 16698 SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA  12District LC 3  9  9  22 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 4 16700 SERRA NEGRA  8District LC 3  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:53PM

 12 16974 BOTUCATU  8District LC 3  3  3  20 0  2  0 2  1  0  0

 19 16981 CONCHAS  21District LC 3  13  15  40 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 12 16991 LARANJAL PAULISTA  6District LC 3  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 17009 SAO MANUEL  23District LC 3  13  15  44 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 16 28147 POCOS DE CALDAS URANIO  12District LC 3  8  8  28 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 23 30726 ITAPOLIS  15District LC 3  11  12  38 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 8 30923 AMERICO BRASILIENSE  5District LC 3  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 32529 CAMPINAS CARLOS GOMES  14District LC 3  4  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 33180 PAULINIA  19District LC 3  11  11  36 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 21 33339 IBITINGA CENTENARIO  23District LC 3  13  14  44 0  1  0 14  0  0  0

 9 33701 BARRA BONITA  6District LC 3  5  8  15 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 5 34959 SAO CARLOS CLIMA  4District LC 3  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 39171 SOCORRO  6District LC 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 40016 CAMPINAS METROPOLE  3District LC 3  1  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 58532 BOTUCATU LEAO DA SERRA  5District LC 3  5  7  19 2  0  0 3  4  1  1

 4 63339 PIRACICABA CAMPESTRE  5District LC 3  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 117932 MONTE MOR CIBERNETICO VANGUARDA  11District LC 3  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 118655 POÇOS DE CALDAS DAS AGUAS THERMAIS  3District LC 3  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 119787 Campinas Cibernetico "Guilherme de Almeida"  2District LC 3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 124644 Piracicaba Cruzeiro do Sul  9District LC 3  9  9  18 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 22 130742 Cordeiropolis Comendador Jamil Abrahao Saad  17District LC 3  7  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 131345 Mineiros do Tiete  18District LC 3  6  6  29 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 8 142959 Leme Cooperação  9District LC 3  7  7  17 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 5 150000 Jahu - Comandante João Ribeiro de Barros  6District LC 3  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 154358 Sumaré Fênix  9District LC 3  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 154906 Pardinho  5District LC 3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 156856 Águas de São Pedro  11District LC 3  6  6  18 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 7 171331 Cosmopolis Cidade Universo  5District LC 3  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 4 172142 Botelhos  6District LC 3  4  4  10 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 11 192600 Sumare Sao Judas Tadeu  15District LC 3  9  9  26 4  2  0 7  2  1  3

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 689  1,373 684
 58

 350  374  8  6  0339 35  3  5
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